
 

 

 

 

Puddings will be a mix of: tinned fruit, fruit, yoghurt, dried fruit, biscuits, popcorn and jelly 

W/C MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

WEEK 1  

18/04/2022 

09/05/2022 

06/06/2022 

27/06/2022 

18/07/2022 

Pizza and  

veg sticks 

and corn on 

the cob 

 

 

Battered/ 

breaded fillet of 

fish, chips and 

peas 

Cold pasta 

salads- Tuna 

mayo, cheese, 

tomato sauces, 

chicken, cooked 

vegetables and 

garlic bread 

 

Sausage in a roll 

with wedges and 

cooked veg 

 

 

Chicken goujon 

wrap and veg 

sticks  

 

 

WEEK 2 

25/04/2022 

16/05/2022 

13/06/2022 

04/07/2022 

Fish cakes, 

cous cous 

and cooked 

vegetables 

 

Sausage roll, 

Beans and 

waffles 

 

Chicken 

escalope, rice 

and mixed 

vegetables   

  

Pizza, Veg sticks 

and corn on the 

cob 

 

 

Chicken Burger, 

and veg sticks 

 

 

 

WEEK 3 

02/05/2022 

23/05/2022 

20/06/2022 

11/07/2022 

Spaghetti 

Bolognaise, 

cheese and 

vegetables  

Chicken Fajita 

Wrap with 

vegetables and  

salad  

 

 

Beef/chicken/ 

veggie Burgers, 

corn on the cob 

and coleslaw 

 

 

Fish Finger, pasta 

and cooked veg 

 

Picnic, rolls with a 

choice of spreads, 

crisps and veg 

Summer Term 2022- 3 WEEKLY MENU 
Menu could change at short notice if circumstances dictate. 

Alternatives will be provided for children with specific dietary requirements. 

Fruit is available at all times 

 


