

## **Summer Term 2022- 3 WEEKLY MENU**



Menu could change at short notice if circumstances dictate.

Alternatives will be provided for children with specific dietary requirements.

Fruit is available at all times

Puddings will be a mix of: tinned fruit, fruit, yoghurt, dried fruit, biscuits, popcorn and jelly

W/C	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
WEEK 1 18/04/2022 09/05/2022 06/06/2022 27/06/2022 18/07/2022	Pizza and veg sticks and corn on the cob	Battered/ breaded fillet of fish, chips and peas	Cold pasta salads- Tuna mayo, cheese, tomato sauces, chicken, cooked vegetables and garlic bread	Sausage in a roll with wedges and cooked veg	Chicken goujon wrap and veg sticks
WEEK 2 25/04/2022 16/05/2022 13/06/2022 04/07/2022	Fish cakes, cous cous and cooked vegetables	Sausage roll, Beans and waffles	Chicken escalope, rice and mixed vegetables	Pizza, Veg sticks and corn on the cob	Chicken Burger, and veg sticks
WEEK 3 02/05/2022 23/05/2022 20/06/2022 11/07/2022	Spaghetti Bolognaise, cheese and vegetables	Chicken Fajita Wrap with vegetables and salad	Beef/chicken/ veggie Burgers, corn on the cob and coleslaw	Fish Finger, pasta and cooked veg	Picnic, rolls with a choice of spreads, crisps and veg